WWW.BB-SMARTWORX.COM  |  ENABLING CONNECTED INTELLIGENCE
ACCESSORIES
MDR-40-24 - DIN rail mount power supply 24VDC, 1.7 A output power
ERS35 - 1 M DIN Rail, 35MM  STEEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR 1
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
2
SERIAL
CONNECTOR
(X4)
VESR424D † 2 RJ-45 RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-MC 2 Multi-mode SC RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-MT 2 Multi-mode ST RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-SC 2 Single-mode SC RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-ST 2 Single-mode ST RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424T 2 RJ-45 RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-MC 2 Multi-mode SC RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-MT 2 Multi-mode ST RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-SC 2 Single-mode SC RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-ST 2 Single-mode ST RJ-45 Terminal Block
Four Port Industrial Ethernet
Serial Servers
VESR424 Series
Vlinx™  VESR424 series Serial Servers connect serial devices (RS-232, RS-
422 or RS-485) to Ethernet networks, allowing the serial device to become
a node on the network. Serial ports can be accessed over a LAN/WAN using
Direct IP Mode, Virtual COM Port, or Paired Mode connections. VESR424